
2017 04 15 - NBHA FL05 Okeechobee Ag Center, Open FL05 Points 1

Total Entries: 85

PLACE FL05 OPEN POINTS RESULTS HORSE TIME DIVISION POINTS
1 Kayla Tvenstrup Lola 15.317 1D 5
2 Georgia Mott Bugatti 15.388 1D 4
3 Lisa Murray Spit Curl Brown 15.438 1D 3
4 Christina Ambrose Bingo 15.653 1D 2
5 Lexi Hecker BB Dreamer 15.695 1D 1
6 Wendy Culberson Tex 15.746 1D
7 Wendy Culberson Peppy 15.805 1D
1 Kelsey Kennedy Wonder 15.929 2D 5
2 Tori Bruner Five 15.948 2D 4
3 Abby Bennett Reba 15.968 2D 3
4 Carlee Flynn Cash It Here 15.998 2D 2
5 Anne Ahern Johnny 16.026 2D 1
6 Emily Dillon RR Turps Bay Lynx 16.116 2D
7 Courtney Kitching SFW Wonders Senorita 16.121 2D
8 Erin Lindstrom TS Reminic Black Chex 16.160 2D
9 Nancy Leach Maggie 16.179 2D

10 Heather McKinstry Sassy 16.185 2D
11 Dana Yecker Cloverleaf Fame 16.194 2D
12 Marni Wintermute Quincy 16.237 2D

1 Penny McCreary Tay 16.326 3D 5
2 Marni Wintermute Dash 16.356 3D 4
3 Patty Waters Puddin 16.446 3D 3
4 Megan Derleth Sadie 16.473 3D 2
5 Anne Ahern Blanch 16.491 3D 1
6 Vanessa Vergara Harley 16.504 3D
7 Stacey Killmaier Diamonds Lil Rooster 16.507 3D
8 Caroline Foulke Presli 16.542 3D
9 Jennifer Kribs ILIB 16.582 3D

10 Sylvia Foulke Neicko 16.610 3D
11 Bradee Addison Rockin Rene 16.638 3D
12 Bryce Murray Skyes A Bit Peppy 16.733 3D
13 Courtney Kitching Prince Nemo 16.747 3D
14 Kendall Kennedy Jackie 16.756 3D
15 Cathryn Durso Sophie 16.797 3D
16 Sherry Floyd Southern Belle 16.800 3D

1 Jessica Fleming Rain 16.818 4D 5
2 Danielle Degirolarmo Beau 16.850 4D 4
3 Dallas Sawczak Stingray 16.872 4D 3
4 Nancy Leach Saffire 16.885 4D 2
5 Katie Russo Jimmy 16.945 4D 1
6 Georgia Mott Ricky Bobby 16.963 4D
7 Annie Cook Smokes Drifter 16.965 4D
8 Taylor Goodhead Honey 16.978 4D
9 Monica Lalama Double Z Speed 17.022 4D
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10 Katie Groves Jess Beduino 17.030 4D
11 Monica Lalama Definetly Special 17.053 4D
12 Courtney Kitching Little Miss Hostess 17.057 4D
13 Madison McGee The Cisco Kid 17.118 4D
14 Holly Jacobs Benelli 17.246 4D
15 Katie Russo Bugs 17.255 4D
16 Taylor Pettit Tater 17.277 4D

1 Kristin Zapata Jolene 17.371 5D 5
2 Danielle Degirolarmo Geezy 17.394 5D 4
3 Jessica Fleming Dixie 17.425 5D 3
4 Paul Woods Doc Holiday 17.446 5D 2
5 Jane Dyer VR Gold Ruler 17.447 5D 1
6 Elizabeth Nelson Kali 17.474 5D
7 Emily Dillon Rowdys Two-Eyed Buddy 17.479 5D
8 Terry Gould Turbo 17.702 5D
9 Debbie Martin Badger 17.728 5D

10 Jessica Fleming Gypsy 17.811 5D
11 Courtney Kitching Dream Me Flittin 18.178 5D
12 Sherry Floyd Cash-4-Fuel 18.356 5D
13 Jennifer Kribs KB Eyesflyaway 18.388 5D
14 Jessica Fleming Spirit 20.133 5D
15 Julie Navin GL Smokin Blue Outlaw 21.802 5D
16 Katelyn Turner My Little Firecracker Pepe 25.375 5D

Kate Brunne Shining Smart 999.000 NO TIME
Taylor Goodhead Giselle 999.000 NO TIME
Elizabeth Nelson Howard 999.000 NO TIME
Lisa Miller Twice A Shiney Badger 999.000 NO TIME
Stephanie Corona Heza Cool Jewel 999.000 NO TIME
Sophia Batezel Hollywood 999.000 NO TIME
Katie Belle Tvenstrup Lil Randy 999.000 NO TIME
Kate Brunne Lady Rose Gold 999.000 NO TIME
Christy Bennett Audi 999.000 NO TIME
Dallas Sawczak Clara Belle 999.000 NO TIME
Wendy Culberson Pistol 999.000 NO TIME
Kamryn Kennedy Trouble 999.000 NO TIME
Lisa Cucore Won Joe Otoe 999.000 NO TIME
Michelle Hood Bella 999.000 NO TIME
Kelsey Feikert Sugar 999.000 NO TIME
Sydney Kahle Dunit Kickin 999.000 NO TIME
Kassandra Hernandez Goofy 999.000 NO TIME
Wendy Culberson Oakley 999.000 NO TIME



2017 04 15 - NBHA FL05 Okeechobee Ag Center, Senior FL05 Points 1

Total Entries: 10

PLACE FL05 SENIOR POINTS RESULTS HORSE TIME DIVISION POINTS
1 Lisa Murray Spit Curl Brown 15.438 1D 5
1 Nancy Leach Maggie 16.179 2D 5
2 Penny McCreary Tay 16.326 2D 4
1 Caroline Foulke Presli 16.542 3D 5
2 Sylvia Foulke Neicko 16.610 3D 4
3 Nancy Leach Saffire 16.885 3D 3
1 Annie Cook Smokes Drifter 16.965 4D 5
2 Katie Groves Jess Beduino 17.030 4D 4
1 Paul Woods Doc Holiday 17.446 5D 5

Lisa Miller Twice A Shiney Badger 999.000 NO TIME



2017 04 15 - NBHA FL05 Okeechobee Ag Center, Youth FL05 Points 1

PLACE FL05 YOUTH POINTS RESULTS HORSE TIME DIVISION POINTS
1 Kayla Tvenstrup Lola 15.317 1D 5
2 Lexi Hecker BB Dreamer 15.695 1D 4
1 Kelsey Kennedy Wonder 15.929 2D 5
2 Abby Bennett Reba 15.968 2D 4
3 Carlee Flynn Cash It Here 15.998 2D 3
4 Emily Dillon RR Turps Bay Lynx 16.114 2D 2
1 Bryce Murray Skyes A Bit Peppy 16.733 3D 5
1 Emily Dillon Rowdys Two-Eyed Buddy 17.054 4D 5
1 Taylor Pettit Tater 17.343 5D 5

Katie Belle Tvenstrup Lil Randy 999.000 NO TIME
Kamryn Kennedy Trouble 999.000 NO TIME
Sydney Kahle Dunit Kickin 999.000 NO TIME
Kassandra Hernandez Goofy 999.000 NO TIME
Madison McGee Ricky Bobby 999.000 NO TIME
Sophia Batezel Hollywood 999.000 NO TIME

Total Entries: 15
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